DKK

Inkl. 25% moms

BASE BOAT & ENGINE OPTIONS:

TRIPLE ECT ENGINES - GAS - OUTBOARD DRIVES
TRIPLE-350HP VERADO, 6 CYLINDER w/ Joystick - BLACK
TRIPLE-350HP VERADO, 6 CYLINDER w/ Joystick - WHITE

EU COMPLIANT TRIPLE OUTBOARD ENGINE - CE COUNTRIES ONLY
EU COMPLIANT TRIP-350 JPO BLK VERADO - CE
EU COMPLIANT TRIP-350 JPO WHT VERADO - CE

DYNAMIC RUNNING SURFACE OPTION
DYNAMIC RUNNING SURFACE (May be combined with Thru Hull Exhaust on 350SLX )
MERCURY AUTO TRIM

HULL SIDE & FULL COLOR HULLS

HULL SIDE COLORED HULL

THREE ZONE GELCOAT

FULL SOLID HULL COLOR

GEL STRIPE

BOTTOM PAINT

220 VAC / 50 CYCLE ELECTRICAL SYSTEM

COCKPIT COLOR SELECTION
COCKPIT UPHOLSTERY - SAND (PEARL / CHOCOLATE)
COCKPIT UPHOLSTERY - ESPRESSO (BEIGE / CHOCOLATE)

CANVAS (Available in Black or Toast Tweed )
OPENING CANVAS SECTION - FIBERGLASS HARDTOP
CANVAS PACKAGE FOR FIBERGLASS HARDTOP
EXTENDED SUNSHADE

COCKPIT COVER W/ TONNEAU COVER

SUNSHADE, BOW SEATING

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES

DOCKING LIGHTS

THRU HULL UNDER WATER LIGHTS

BLUE LED LIGHTING PACKAGE

WHITE LED LIGHTING PACKAGE

DUAL DIGITAL DASH W/ MERC VESSELVIEW LINK 16"

4G RADAR

DYNAMIC ELECTRONICS DISPLAY

U.S.A CHART CARD FOR DYNAMIC ELECTRONIS DISPLAY

VESSEL VIEW - SMARTCRAFT - GAS TWINS ONLY (INCLUDED W/ AXIUS)

5.096.163
47.775

N/C
47.775

28.077
6.125

21.438

25.235

3.063
11.638
20.825

STD
N/C

41.013
37.853
63.088
15.778
12.250

3.675
8.881
24.610
24.610
18.926
28.788

N/C
STD




SPOTLIGHT, 5" REMOTE CONTROLLED

VHF RADIO - W/ ANTENNA

WINDSHIELD WIPER- STARBOARD

PREMIER STEREO - COMBINED CABIN & COCKPIT
SIRIUS SATELLITE RADIO

RAYMARINE GS165 (2)

RAYMARINE RADAR

TV, FLAT SCREEN - MID CABIN

TV, FLAT SCREEN W/ DVD - V-BERTH

COCKPIT TV

AIR COMPRESSOR - (FOR WATER TOYS)

BOW FILLER CUSHION

BOW TABLE - TEAK

LADDER, BOW W/ HATCH

WET BAR W/ SINK, FAUCET, COUNTERTOPS
FLOORING, COCKPIT - INFINITY WOVEN VINYL

SHORE POWER PKG W/ CONVERTER & CORD- 120V/60
SHORE POWER PKG W/ CONVERTER & CORD- 220V/50
BERTH AIR - 120V/60, (REQUIRES INVERTER)

BERTH AIR - 220V/50, (REQUIRES INVERTER)

INVERTER - 12V TO 120V/60

INVERTER - 12V TO 220V/50

GRILL - ELECTRIC - 120V/60 ( REQUIRES INVERTER OPTION )
GRILL - ELECTRIC - 220V/50 ( REQUIRES INVERTER OPTION )
GRILL, DUAL ELECTRIC - 120V/60

GRILL, DUAL ELECTRIC - 220V/50

VACUUM FLUSH HEAD W/HOLDING TANK
MACERATOR WITH SEACOCK INTERLOCK SYSTEM
INT'L - VACUUM FLUSH HEAD W/ DIR.OVERBOARD
GRAY WATER SYSTEM

SHOWER, TRANSOM PULL-OUT SPRAYER

TEAK FLOORING - COCKPIT

TEAK FLOORING - SWIM PLATFORM & WALKTHROUGH
FLOORING, INFINITY - COCKPIT

SEADEK SWIM PLATFORM MATTING - MOCHA

SEADEK SWIM PLATFORM MATTING - STORM GRAY
BATTERY SWITCH-DUAL W/ 2ND TRAY SINGLE ENGINE
ON BOARD BATTERY CHARGER - 120V/60 TO 12V

ON BOARD BATTERY CHARGER - 220V/50 TO 12V
GYROSCOPIC STABLILIZER

WINE COOLER

FLAG POLE & BASE, U.S. FLAG

FENDER HOLDERS

WINDLASS - ROPE / CHAIN

WINDLASS, ALL CHAIN

ANCHOR, STAINLESS STEEL

DELETE STANDARD SNAP-IN CARPET

C E OPTION GROUP

6.946
10.094
STD
24.194
4.226
18.926
18.926
8.208
14.516
17.040
1.899
6.750
18.926
N/A
STD
17.040
STD
N/C
STD
N/C
22.087
22.087
N/A
N/A
37.853
37.853
STD
8.771
(2.450)
5.047
STD
56.779
30.625
17.040
10.731
10.731
STD
STD
STD
410.375
6.309
2.205
6.125
STD
11.356
7.571
(1.225)
13.255




