## Sea Ray SLX 400 OB SEA RAY SPORT BOATS

	DKK
	Inkl. 25% moms
BASE BOAT & ENGINE OPTIONS:	
TRIPLE ECT ENGINES - GAS - OUTBOARD DRIVES	
TRIPLE-350HP VERADO, 6 CYLINDER w/ Joystick - BLACK	5.096.163
TRIPLE-350HP VERADO, 6 CYLINDER w/ Joystick - WHITE	47.775
EU COMPLIANT TRIPLE OUTBOARD ENGINE - CE COUNTRIES ONLY	
EU COMPLIANT TRIP-350 JPO BLK VERADO - CE	N/C
EU COMPLIANT TRIP-350 JPO WHT VERADO - CE	47.775
DYNAMIC RUNNING SURFACE OPTION	
DYNAMIC RUNNING SURFACE (May be combined with Thru Hull Exhaust on 350SLX )	28.077
MERCURY AUTO TRIM	6.125
HULL SIDE & FULL COLOR HULLS	
HULL SIDE COLORED HULL	21.438
THREE ZONE GELCOAT	
FULL SOLID HULL COLOR	25.235
GEL STRIPE	3.063
BOTTOM PAINT	11.638
220 VAC / 50 CYCLE ELECTRICAL SYSTEM	20.825
COCKPIT COLOR SELECTION	
COCKPIT UPHOLSTERY - SAND (PEARL / CHOCOLATE)	STD
COCKPIT UPHOLSTERY - ESPRESSO (BEIGE / CHOCOLATE)	N/C
CANVAS ( Available in Black or Toast Tweed )	
OPENING CANVAS SECTION - FIBERGLASS HARDTOP	41.013
CANVAS PACKAGE FOR FIBERGLASS HARDTOP	37.853
EXTENDED SUNSHADE	63.088
COCKPIT COVER W/ TONNEAU COVER	15.778
SUNSHADE, BOW SEATING	12.250
OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES	
DOCKING LIGHTS	3.675
THRU HULL UNDER WATER LIGHTS	8.881
BLUE LED LIGHTING PACKAGE	24.610
WHITE LED LIGHTING PACKAGE	24.610
DUAL DIGITAL DASH W/ MERC VESSELVIEW LINK 16"	18.926
4G RADAR	28.788
DYNAMIC ELECTRONICS DISPLAY	
U.S.A CHART CARD FOR DYNAMIC ELECTRONIS DISPLAY	N/C
VESSEL VIEW - SMARTCRAFT - GAS TWINS ONLY (INCLUDED W/ AXIUS)	STD

SPOTLIGHT, 5" REMOTE CONTROLLED	6.946
VHF RADIO - W/ ANTENNA	10.094
WINDSHIELD WIPER- STARBOARD	STD
PREMIER STEREO - COMBINED CABIN & COCKPIT	24.194
SIRIUS SATELLITE RADIO	4.226
RAYMARINE GS165 (2)	18.926
RAYMARINE RADAR	18.926
TV, FLAT SCREEN - MID CABIN	8.208
TV, FLAT SCREEN W/ DVD - V-BERTH	14.516
COCKPIT TV	17.040
AIR COMPRESSOR - (FOR WATER TOYS)	1.899
BOW FILLER CUSHION	6.750
BOW TABLE - TEAK	18.926
LADDER, BOW W/ HATCH	18.320 N/A
WET BAR W/ SINK, FAUCET, COUNTERTOPS	STD
FLOORING, COCKPIT - INFINITY WOVEN VINYL	17.040
SHORE POWER PKG W/ CONVERTER & CORD- 120V/60	STD
SHORE POWER PKG W/ CONVERTER & CORD- 120V/50	N/C
BERTH AIR - 120V/60, (REQUIRES INVERTER)	STD
BERTH AIR - 220V/50, (REQUIRES INVERTER)	N/C
INVERTER - 12V TO 120V/60	22.087
INVERTER - 12V TO 220V/50	22.087
GRILL - ELECTRIC - 120V/60 ( REQUIRES INVERTER OPTION )	N/A
GRILL - ELECTRIC - 220V/50 ( REQUIRES INVERTER OPTION )	N/A
GRILL, DUAL ELECTRIC - 120V/60	37.853
GRILL, DUAL ELECTRIC - 220V/50	37.853
VACUUM FLUSH HEAD W/HOLDING TANK	STD
MACERATOR WITH SEACOCK INTERLOCK SYSTEM	8.771
INT'L - VACUUM FLUSH HEAD W/ DIR.OVERBOARD	(2.450)
GRAY WATER SYSTEM	5.047
SHOWER, TRANSOM PULL-OUT SPRAYER	STD
TEAK FLOORING - COCKPIT	56.779
TEAK FLOORING - SWIM PLATFORM & WALKTHROUGH	30.625
FLOORING, INFINITY - COCKPIT	17.040
SEADEK SWIM PLATFORM MATTING - MOCHA	10.731
SEADEK SWIM PLATFORM MATTING - STORM GRAY	10.731
BATTERY SWITCH-DUAL W/ 2ND TRAY SINGLE ENGINE	STD
ON BOARD BATTERY CHARGER - 120V/60 TO 12V	STD
ON BOARD BATTERY CHARGER - 220V/50 TO 12V	STD
GYROSCOPIC STABLILIZER	410.375
WINE COOLER	6.309
FLAG POLE & BASE, U.S. FLAG	2.205
FENDER HOLDERS	6.125
WINDLASS - ROPE / CHAIN	STD
WINDLASS, ALL CHAIN	11.356
ANCHOR, STAINLESS STEEL	7.571
DELETE STANDARD SNAP-IN CARPET	(1.225)
C E OPTION GROUP	13.255